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PRODUCT:  Meat Tortellini  
CODE:  E100-088 
PACK:  2/5#  
LABEL DECLARATION:  Turri’s, Blanched Meat Tortellini  
 
INGREDIENT STATEMENT:  Flour (Durum Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, 
Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Cooked Beef (Beef, Salt), 
Bread Crumbs (Wheat Flour, Water, Salt & Yeast, Also, It May Contain: Pure 
Vegetable Shortening (Soybean and/or Cottonseed Oil), Ammonium Chloride, 
Calcium Propionate), Whole Eggs, Parmesan Cheese (Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, 
Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, and Powdered Cellulose [anti-caking agent]), 
Asiago Cheese (Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes and 
Powdered Cellulose [anti-caking agent]), Salt, Seasoning (Spices, Sugar, Garlic 
Powder). 
 
ALLERGENS: 
Wheat, Milk, Eggs 
  
COOKING DIRECTIONS:  Add 2 tablespoons of salt to 6 quarts of water and 
bring to a brisk boil.  Place Tortellini, while still frozen, into boiling water.  Bring 
water to a boil again, stirring gently.  Leave pot uncovered and boil Tortellini for 6 
minutes.  Drain and serve your favorite way.  PRODUCT INTERNAL 
TEMPERATURE MUST REACH 160 DEGREES. 
 
PRODUCT SPECS: 
Weight:  Approx. 4 grams each  
Size:  Approx. 1” round 
Color:  Light Yellow 
Taste:  Typical beef blend with cheese & seasonings, with no off odors. 
Piece Count:  Approx. 1135 
 
MICROBIOLOGICAL SPECS: 
Coliform:  < 500 
E Coli:  < 10 
Salmonella:  Negative 
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DEFECTS: 
Broken Pieces:  Less than 3% (broken pieces, no filling exposed on ends) 
 
PACKAGING SPECS:  
Net Weight:  10 lb. 
Gross Weight:  11 lb. 
Case Cube:  .49 
Case Palletization:  Ti Hi 10 x 7 
 
STORAGE:  Temperature to hold at 0 degrees 
SHELF LIFE:  12 months from manufactured date 
CODE DATE:  Julian Code Date 

Example:  R82861 
R = (made at Roseville plant)   C = (made at Chesterfield plant) 
8 last digit of the year 2008 
286(day #286 of the calendar year [October 12]) 
1 (first shift made product)  
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION 
MEAT TORTELLINI 

E100-088 
 

Nutrition 
Facts 

     

Serving Size 140 g     
Servings Per Container 32.42     

      
Amount per serving      

Calories 380  From Fat 70  

      
   % Daily Value*  

Total Fat 8 g 13 %  
    Saturated Fat 3 g 17 %  
    Trans Fat 0 g     
Cholesterol 25 mg 8 %  
Sodium 450 mg 19 %  

Total Carbohydrate 59 g 20 %  

    Dietary Fiber 6 g 23 %  

    Sugars 8 g    

Protein 18 g    

      
Vitamin A 4 % Vitamin C <2 % 

Calcium 10 % Iron 10 % 
*Daily values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.  Your daily values 
may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:   

 Calories  2000 2500  

Total Fat                               Less than  65g 80g  
Sat Fat                  Less than  20g 25g  
Cholesterol            Less than  300mg 300m

g 
 

Sodium                               Less than  2,400mg 2,400mg 
Total Carbohydrate      300g 375g  
Dietary Fiber                25g 30g  
Calories per gram:      
Fat 9    Carbohydrate 4    Protein 4       

 


